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B lock Land Descriptn

Lot Bldg Descrlft Class
Qual Additional Llots
Acct#

2020 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

166.06
11 GARAGE 2

031047

2020 OMITTED -ADDED :TAX -LIST

10

14 DECK 2

001669

13

19 COMPLETE RENOVA 2

002055

25

1 PARTIALLY FIN B 2

004135

64

19.02 IN GROUND POOL: 2

64.03

1 IN GROUND POOL: 2

64.08

12 INGROUND POOL 2

79

6 DECK 2
NANTUCKET CAPE MODEL

013292

105

5 ADDITION W BATH 2
THE RANCH MODEL

018226

108

5 FINISHED BASEME 2
REVERE EXPANSION

018507

121

8 INGROUND 'POOL 2

022392

135

12 RENOVAT:IONS 2

024950

141

14 RENOVAT:IONS 2

026252

146.08

16 DECK 2

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name Land Completion Net
Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable
City & State = . Zip Total Value
Property Location Zone Map

IANNELLO, VICTOR J JR & KRISTEN M 0 11 1 17100
6 STONEHURST TERRACE 00000 17100

HAZLET, NJ 07730 17100

6 STONEHURST TERRACE R100 83

CASSENS, DEBRA F 0 8 1 1200
235 FOURTH STREET 00000 1200

HAZLET, Nd 07734 1200

235 FOURTH STREET 70 2

MANION, KAILYN & MARCUS, EMILY A 0 4 1 42300
135 SEVENTH STREET 00000 42300

HAZLET, NJ 07734 42300

135 SEVENTH STREET R70 &

CASTILLO, ELVIS L & YARITZA 0 8 1 6100
107 ELEVENTH STREET 00000 6100

HAZLET, NJ 07730 6100

107 ELEVENTH STREET R70 10

HENDRICKSON, RICHARD J & KRISTINE $ 0 9 1 19100
2093B FLORENCE AVENUE 00000 19100

HAZLET, NJ 07730 19100

2093B FLORENCE AVENUE R100 1.08

MADDALENA NICHOLAS & CHRISTI 0 6 1 10900
5 JULIA LANE 10900

HAZLET, NJ 07730 10900

5 JULTA LANE R100 1.08

SVEVA, JOSEPH A & DONNA M 0 4 1 12500
3 PETER PLACE 00000 12500

HAZLET, NJ 07730 12500

3 PETER PLACE R100 1.08

SZARO, WAYNE R & CHRISTINA 0 8 1 2700
7 FIR PLACE 00000 2700

HAZLET, NJ 30 2700

7 FIR PLACE 70 48

FEDERICO, PAUL & MARY 0 12 1 19400
1 WYOMING DRIVE 01175 19400

HAZLET. NJ 07730 19400

1 WYOMING DRIVE R70 43

BLACK . HEATHER 0 8 1 15100
55 NEVADA DRIVE 00000 15100

HAZLET, NJ 07730 15100

55 NEVADA DRIVE R70 40

LAMB . JOSEPH JR & ELLEN SUE 0 6 1 11900
18 PINE KNOT AVENUE 00000 11900

HAZLET, NJ 07730 11900

18 PINE KNOT AVENUE R100 1.04

BATEMAN . ‘GEORGE & TRACY 0 6 1 21000
444 SOUTH LAUREL AVENUE 00000 21000

HAZLET, NJ 07734 21000

444 SOUTH LAUREL AVENUE RS0 16

BAND| PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 0 6 1 30700
1202 TILTON ROAD SUITE 1 00000 30700

NORTHFIELD, NJ 08225 30700

55 THORNE PLACE R50 17

WERNER, JOHN & KRISTI 0 8 1 2600
4 CAMPO LANE 00000 2600

HAZLET, NJ 07 2600

4 CAMPO LANE R100 101

S
Tgx

FO1

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

FO1

Num of
Months

12

Page 1

Pro-Rated
Assessment

400

28200

2033

4775

5450

8333

900

19400

5033

5950

10500

15350

866
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Block Land Descrlptn

Lot Bildg Descrlf Class
Qual Addritional lots
Acct#

173

7 BATH/LAUNDRY "IN 2
032649

194.02

3.08 INGROUND PQOL 2

SUSSEX MODEL

205

2 INGROUND POOL 2
043489

2021 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

10
5.:01 CENTRAL A/C 2

001545

10
14 DECK 2
001669

13
19 COMPLETE RENOVA 2

002055

17
1 CENTRAL A/C 2

002824

17
7 CENTRAL -A/C 2

002899

17
10.01 A/C - RENOVATIO 2

002931

19
5 CENTRAL ‘A/C 2

003236
25

1 PARTIALLY FIN B 2
004135

28
2

004309

43
13 ADDITION W/BATH 2

006635
57
1

INGROUND POOL 2
LOT 3

CENTRAL ‘A/C 2
008003

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name Land Comp|et|on Net
Street Address . Bank Improv Month Day ~ Taxable
City & State Zip Total Value
Property Location Zone Map

MANCUSO,ANTHONY J&SCHUTTINGER KELSI 0 9 1 9000
13 WEST JACK ST 00000 9000

HAZLET, NJ 7730 9000

13 WEST JACK STREET R70 55

CALABRO, MARC & DANIELLE 0 9 1 13100
3 NAPPT COUR 00000 13100

HAZLET:  NJ 07730 13100

3 NAPPI COURT R100 29

FRENCH, KEVIN & DEBORAH 0o 7 1 10000
552 BEERS STREET 01175 10000

HAZLET, NJ 07730 10000

552 BEERS STREET R70 74

HARRELL, JOSEPH 12 1 3300
42 THIRD STREET 00000 3300

HAZLET, NJ 07734 3300

42 THIRD STREET R70 2

CASSENS, DEBRA F 0 12 1 1200
235 FOURTH STREET 00000 1200

HAZLET, NJ 07734 1200

235 FOURTH STREET R70 2

MANTON, KATLYN & MARCUS, EMILY A 0 12 1 42300
135 SEVENTH STREET 00000 42300

HAZLET, NJ 07734 42300

135 SEVENTH STREET R70 5

MACATRAO, AL NE CAMINHA 0 1 1 7000
96 SEVENTH STR 00000 7000

HAZLET, NJ 07734 7000

96 SEVENTH STREET R70 6

AMBLER SAMANTHA & PATTERSON, T & R 0 12 1 4300
141 EIGHTH STRE 00000 4300

HAZLET, NJ 07734 4300

141 EIGHTH STREET R70 6

STAR REAL PROPERTIES ELC 012 1 8000
331 NEWMAN SPRINGS ROAD 00000 8000

RED BANK, NJ 8000

202 SOUTH PARK AVENUE R70 6

ALICEA, JOSHUA & CRUZ, CARINA 0 4 1 4100
59 BROWN AVENUE 0 4100

HAZLET . Nd 07734 4100

59 BROWN AVENUE R70

CASTILLO, ELVIS L & YARITZA 0 12 1 6100
107 ELEVENTH STREET 00000 6100

HAZLET, NJ 07730 6100

107 ELEVENTH STREET R70 10

EVERETT, DANIELLE E & CANGELOSI, S 0 12 1 17600
11_PINEWOOD AVENUE 00000 17600

HAZLET, NJ 07734 17600

11 PINEWOOD AVENUE R70 12

ANSHELEWITZ, WILBETT & JARETT 0 4 1 18700
19 TWELFTH STREET 00000 18700

HAZLET, NJ 07734 18700

19 TWELFTH STREET R70 12

MANN . FRANCISCA & JASON 0 12 1 2700
23 HIGHLAND AVENUE 00000 2700

HAZLET, NJ 07730 2700

23 HIGHLAND AVENUE R70 50

S
Tgx
FO1
FO1

FO1

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO01
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
Fo1

FO1

Num of
Months

12

12

11

12

12

12

Page 2

Pro-Rated
Assessment

3275

4166

3300

1200

42300

6416

4300

8000

2733

6100

17600

12466

2700



18 HAZLET Added/Omitted Proof Report
09/21/21 14:49:23 Page 3
Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land Completion Net Sp  Num of Pro-Rated
Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable - Tax  Months - Assessment
Qual Additional Lots City & State = . Zip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
57 KILLBRIDE, ERIC 0 1 1 13600  FO1 11 12466
8 NEW BATH/INT RE 2 2024 FLORENCE AVENUE 00000 13600
HAZLET; NJ Q07730 13600
008102 2024 FLORENCE AVENUE R70 50
61 NARVAEZ, GEORGE & JOANN 0 12 1 21900 FO1 12 21900
13.04 INGROUND POOL 2 7 CHRISTOPHER LANE 00000 21900
HAZLET, NJ 07730 21900
7 CHRISTOPHER LANE R100 1.08
64 HENDR ICKSON, RICHARD J & KRISTINE S 0 12 1 19100 FO1 12 19100
19.02 IN GROUND POOL 2  2093B_FLORENCE AVENUE 00000 19100
HAZLET, NJ 07730 19100
20938 FLORENCE AVENUE R100 :1.08
64 SAILER, CHRISTIAN K & TALIA 0 3 1 4100 FO1 9 3075
29 CENTRAL AC 2 2023 FLORENCE AVENUE 00000 4100
LOT 30 HAZLET, NJ 07730 4100
009373 2023 FLORENCE AVENUE R70 1.08
64.03 MADDALENA . NICHOLAS & CHRISTI 012 1 10900 - FO1 12 10900
1 IN GROUND POOL 2 5 JULIA LANE 10900
HAZLET, NJ 07730 10900
5 JULIA LANE R100 1.08
64.08 SVEVA; JOSEPH A & DONNA' M 012 1 12500 - FO1 12 12500
12 INGROUND POOL 2 3 PETER PLACE 00000 12500
HAZLET . NJ 07730 12500
3 PETER PLACE R100 1.08
65 SCIORTA, SALVATORE JR & JOAN A 0 6 1 267700  FO1 6 133850
1.22 NEW TOWNHOUSE 2 21 GREEN TREE CIRCLE 00000 267700
BUILDING 6- UNIT 21 HAZLET; NJ 07730 267700
21 GREEN ‘TREE CIRCLE PAC ~1.08
65 CARBONE, CLARE 0 6 1 237600 FO1 6 118800
1.23 NEW TOWNHOUSE 2 22 GREEN TREE CIRCLE 00000 237600
BUILDING 6- UNIT 22 HAZLET, NJ 07730 237600
22 GREEN TREE CIRCLE PAC - 1.08
65 MARSCH, JOHN W & VICTORIA 0 6 1 237600 FO1 6 118800
1.24 NEW TOWNHOUSE 2 23 _GREEN TREE CIRCLE 00000 237600
BUILDING 6- UNIT 23 HAZLET, NJ 07730 237600
23 GREEN TREE CIRCLE PAC 1.08
65 FERRARA, RITA J 06 1 267700 - FO1 6 133850
1.25 NEW TOWNHOUSE 2  24_GREEN TREE CIRCLE 00000 267700
BUILDING 6- UNIT 24 HAZLET, NJ 07730 267700
24 GREEN TREE CIRCLE PAC 1.08
66 CAPONE , MICHAEL C & IACOUZZI1, JAMIE 0 1 1 4000  FO1 11 3666
12.02 CENTRAL ‘AC 2 17 CARRIAGE ROAD NORTH 00000 4000
HAZLET, NJ 07730 4000
009688 17 CARRIAGE ROAD NORTH R70 1.08
66.02 DILLON, MARK: P 0 6 1 15000 FO1 6 7500
2 METAL GARAGE-DE 2 10 CARRIAGE ROAD NORTH 00000 15000
HAZLET, NJ 07730 15000
009852 10 CARRIAGE ROAD NORTH R70 52
68.05 BENECKE , MATTHEW J. & HEATHER 0 5 1 10500  FO1 7 6125
5 [N GROUND POOL = 2 60 FULTON PLACE 01107 10500
HAZLET . NJ 07730 10500
010504 60 FULTON PLACE R100 84
68.05 CLANCY, JOHN E. & BARBARA J. 0 4 1 7900 FO1 8 5266
9 BATHROOM RENOVA 2 68 FULTON PLACE 00000 7900
HAZLET NJ 07730 7900
010546 68 FULTON PLACE R100 84
68.08 DENNEHY, DANIEL K. & SHARLES A. 0 12 1 39900 FO1 12 39900
15 ADD A LEVEL 2 29_FRANCISCAN WAY 031 39900
HAZLET, NJ 07730 39900
09/21/21 010850 29 FRANCISCAN WAY R100 84

14:49:24
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Page 4

Pro-Rated
Assessment

13375
11800
4583
11800
9000
2700
6900
2216
9508
17325

Num of
e
12

11

6

6

12

6

7

7

11

ax  Months

%p

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

Net
Value
11800
5000
23600
18000
2700
13800
3800
16300
18900

Taxable
32100

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

12
12

Land

Bank
Zip
Zone Map
00000
00000
07730
R70 49
. & SHIRLEY A.
00000
07730
R70 45
ESSE & JOSEPHINE

S. & CINDY
E R & CHRISTINA
ENY PAUL -& REINA; NI

Owners  Name
Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location
ANTH
PLAC
NJ
PLAC

2
2
2

tn

t
ots

b

68.12

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
UCKET CAPE:MODEL

ADDITION/GARAGE

Land Descri
ADDITION/AC

DECK
NANT

o
Adcts

011171
011189
011445
011684
013292
013383
013821
014084
014225

39966

1

FO1

43600

1

ooOo

OO
MM
NN

00000

LN
O~

2250
12000

9
12

FO1
FO1

3000
12000

1
1

12

E DA
07730
R70 46

CHOLAS & MULLEN,
RIV

I
D

014449
014571

0O

oo
o0
AN

potcab

00000

07730
R100::90

2

INGROUND - POOL

o

991
3375

FO1
5

Fo1

1700
8100

1
1

00000

2

K1TCHEN RENOVAT

015875
000000
016766

09/21/21
14:49:24



09/21/21
14:49:24

~O 00
—

14:49:23

Land Descriptn
Bldg Descrif
Addtitional

t Class
ots

017202
105
5

018226
108
5

018507

113
1

019323
114
5

019455

119
28

020404
120

76
021352

120
81.05

12009
5.01
021550
120.09
6

120.12
7

020925
121
8

022392
131

30
024356
132

6

024471

INGROUND POOL 2

NEW SINGLE FAMI 2

FINISH BASEMENT 2

1 STORY ADDITIO 2

INGROUND - POOL 2

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map

VIDA, ERIC E & DEBBIE L CUSHMAN-
17 COLERIDGE ‘AVENUE 00000
HAZLET, NJ 07730

17 COLERIDGE AVENUE R70 44
FEIRSTEIN, LINDSEY NICHOLE, ET AL
16_ROLAND PLACE 00000
HAZLET . NJ 07730

16 ROLAND PLACE R70 40
FEDERICO, PAUL & MARY

1 WYOMING DRIVE 01175
HAZLET, NJ 07730

1 WYOMING DRIVE R70 43
BLACK , HEATHER

55 NEVADA DRIVE 00000
HAZLET, NJ 07730

55 NEVADA DRIVE R70 40
KENNEDY, TERRENCE & TAYLOR

3 LYNN: BOULEVARD 00000
HAZLET, NJ 07730

3 LYNN BOULEVARD R70 40
CASH CHRIS & IVETTE

1 OHIQ DRIVE 00000
HAZLET, Nd 07730

1 OHIO DRIVE R70 42
DIMIZIO, THOMAS L & CECILE V

21 OREGON AVENUE 00000
HAZLET, NJ 07730

21 OREGON AVENUE R70 42
BAILEY, ROBERT & STEFANIE

391 MIDDLE ROAD 00000
HAZLET, NJ 07730

391 MIDDLE ROAD R100 1.04
MARKOV I TCH, JOSEPH & KRISTIN

9 DALLAS COURT 0000
HAZLET, NJ 07730

9 DALLAS ‘COURT R100 1:13
ALESSANDRO. MATTHEW & CHRISTINA

66 POPLAR AVENUE 00000
STATEN ISLAND, NY 10309

441 MIDDLE ROAD R100 104
PIRIGY !, MICHAEL & DANIELLE

5 SELMA’LANE

HAZLET, NJ 07730

5 SELMA LANE R100 104
TROIANO, JOSEPH & MARY ELLEN

549 SOUTH LAUREL AVENUE 00154
HAZLET, NJ 07730

549 SOUTH LAUREL AVENUE R100 93
LAMB, JOSEPH JR & ELLEN SUE

18 PINE KNOT ‘AVENUE 00000
HAZLET, NJ 07730

18 PINE KNOT AVENUE R100°1.04
HYMAN , SHANNON LEE&NICHOLAS H.TORRES
13 GERALD TERRACE 00000
HAZLET . NJ 07730

13 GERALD TERRACE R100 25
CARBONELL-REYES, MICHELLE & D.REYES
13 MARSAND DRIVE 00000
HAZLET, NJ 07730

13 MARSAND DRIVE R100 26

Land

Completion
Improv: - Month ‘Day
Total

12

12

12

12

12

-i-

Net
Taxable
Value

381600

19400

15100

11900

10900

14100

12000

525500

9800

6300

42300

11900

4900

12000

i,
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

FO1

Fo1

Num of
Months

12

12

11

12

11

12

Page 5

Pro-Rated
Assessment

254400

19400

15100

10908

5450

14100

6000

350333

9800

5775

35250

11900

2858

11000
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024950
140

15
025916

141
14

026252
146.08
16

153.02
10

028852
161
3

029645
166.06
11

031047
167
3

031476
173
7

032649

182
5:18

182
9

034207
183.03
7

035311
187
7

037069

191
43

039172

14:49:23

Land Descriptn
Bildg Descrift
Additional lots
ADDITION/RENO
RENOVAT IONS
RENO/NEW BTH/ A
RENOVAT IONS
DECK

DECK

TWO FAMELY ‘HOME
GARAGE 24X26
GARAGE

NEW BATH
BATH/LAUNDRY IN
K1TCHEN RENOVAT

EXEMP- TO TAXABL

ENCLOSE PORCH

TA

TO TAX 2
TOWN COLONIAL

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name Land Completion Net
Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable
City & State = . Zip Total Value
Property Location Zone Map

MASHKUL1, DIANA & FLAMUR 0 1 5 35400
454 SOUTH LAUREL AVENUE 00000 35400

HAZLET, NJ 07734 35400

454 SOUTH LAUREL AVENUE RS0 16

BATEMAN, GEORGE & TRACY 0 12 1 21000
444 SOUTH LAUREL AVENUE 00000 21000

HAZLET, NJ 07734 21000

444 SOUTH LAUREL AVENUE RS0 16

HUNTER, MARK R 0 6 1 21900
61 COMPTON AVENUE 00000 21900

HAZLET, NJ 07734 21900

61 COMPTON: AVENUE R50 17

BAND| PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 0 12 1 30700
1202 TILTON ROAD SUITE 1 00000 30700

NORTHF IELD, NJ 08225 30700

55 THORNE PLACE RS0 17

WERNER, JOHN & KRISTI 0 12 1 2600
4 CANPO LANE 00000 2600

HAZLET, NJ 7730 2600

4 CAMPO LANE R100 101

LUBRANO, ANTHONY::D & L INDSAY: MARIA 0 6 1 2200
45 MERCER STREET 00000 2200

HAZLET, NJ 07734 2200

45 MERCER STREET RS0 19

ROJACK, ROBERT 0 3 1 11700
161 ESSEX AVENUE 00000 11700

HAZLET, NJ 07734 11700

161 ESSEX AVENUE R50 20

IANNELLO, VICTOR J JR & KRISTEN M 0 12 1 17100
6 STONEHURST TERRACE 00000 17100

HAZLET, NJ 07730 17100

6 STONEHURST TERRACE R100 83

SEPE, MICHAEL 0 1 1 5100
6 WAGON ROAD 00000 5100

HAZLET, NJ 07730 5100

6 WAGON ROAD R70 53

MANCUSO, ANTHONY J&SCHUTTINGER,KELSI 0 12 1 9000
13 WEST JACK STREET 00000 9000

HAZLET, NJ 07730 9000

13 WEST JACK STREET R70 55

REGIEC. ALYCIA & MICHAEL 01 1 13400
34 DANIEL DRIVE 00000 13400

HAZLET. NJ 077 13400

34 DANIEL DRIVE R100 102

KLINDTWORTH, OLGA 321500 12 1 392200
831 HOLMDEL ROAD 00000 0700

HOLMDEL, NJ 07733 392200

3103 HIGHWAY 35 BH ~ 1.09

BERG, ERIC W JR & MARIA 0 12 1 4400
29 CALT DRIVE 00000 4400

HAZLET, NJ 07730 4400

29 CALT DRIVE R100 39

MENON|, ERIKA LEE 0 3 1 12000
296 MIDDLE ROAD 00000 12000

HAZLET, NJ 07730 12000

296 MIDDLE ROAD R70 36

22 SANFORD, LLC 210000 12 1 338000
1930 BROADWAY APT 21C 00000 128000

NEW YORK, NY 10023 338000

22 STANFORD DRIVE R70 35

i,
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

FO1

Fo1

Num of
Months

12

12

11

11

12

12

12

Page 6

Pro-Rated
Assessment

21000

10950

30700

2600

1100

8775

17100

4675

9000

12283

392200

4400

9000

338000
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Page 7

Pro-Rated
Assessment

482100
13100
4833
3391
10500
1833
10000
11708
3791
3391
11100
8775
13100

Num of
SISEE
12

5

11

12

11

12

5

5

11

12

9

12

ax  Months

%p

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

Taﬁgéle
Value

642800
13100
11600
3700
10500
2000
10000
28100
9100
3700
11100
11700
13100

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
]
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

12
12
12
12
12

2000
2000

Land

Bank
Zip

Zone Map

30349

CcD

N & HILDENBRAND, J

00000
00000

07730

R70 74
00000

07730

R70 1.10

DEBORAH
H & WILLIAM
NANDO & JO ANN S

ARKVIEW TERRACER70 76
MICHAEL KEVIN & JILL A
& MEGAN

ARC & DANIELLE
URT
AL DRIVE

EW DRIVE

& State
M
0
J
ou

y

oO0O

oo

poctaod)

paboctd)

00000
1

07730
R70

Owners Name
Class Street Address
Property Location

Cit

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

tn

t
ots

b

192

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
COVER OVER DECK

Land Descri
CHICK FIL A
INGROUND ' POOL
INGROUND:: POOL
ADDITION/RENO
INGROUND POOL
BATHROOMS RENOV
INGROUND - POOL

DECK

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
4:03
194.03
059907
198
042150
02
042937
043216
05
043489
06
043687
044107
044156
213.04
046169
9
.07

2

4333
625

FO1 5

FO1

10400
1500

1
1

.10
00000
00000

& CONNIE

2

INGROUND POOL

DECK

049098

37
049643

09/21/21
14:49:24



18 HAZLET Added/Omitted Proof Report
09/21/21 14:49:23 Page 8
Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land Completion Net Sp  Num of Pro-Rated
Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable - Tax  Months - Assessment
Qual Additional Lots City & State = . Zip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
248 LENTINI, JOSEPH 0 12 1 11800  FO1 12 11800
2.02 INGROUND  POOL 2 2 BRIAN COURT 11800

ESSEX MODEL HAZLET; NJ 07730 11800

2 BRIAN COURT R70 80

248 HART, MICHELLE 0 12 1 14700  FO1 12 14700
2.10 INGROUND POOL 2 7 SCRIVANI LANE 00000 14700

EDGEBROOK MODEL HAZLET, NJ 07730 14700

7 SCRIVANI LANE R70 80

251 FERA, JOSEPH & CERMENELLO, NICOLE 0 12 1 9800  FO1 12 9800
5 INGROUND POOL 2 27_TRALEE ROAD 000 9800

THE COLONIAL MODEL  HAZLET, NJ 07730 9800
053322 21 TRALEE ROAD R70 79
255 CAROLAN, JOHN & DANIELLE 0 12 1 10700 FO1 12 10700
24 IN GROUND POOL 2 41 _BRISCOE TERRACE 00000 10700

THE COLONIAL MODEL  HAZLET, NJ 07730 10700
054635 41 BRISCOE TERRACE R70 88

09/21/21
14:49:24
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18 HAZLET TOWNSHIP

OO O

an Total ProRated - Rate Taxes  County
2020 Added 1 17100 14252502 35.65 255
2021 Added 90 4335200 3183575 2485  79111.93 252 8022.
2020 Omit AA 16 227600 116883 2502 2924.43 255 298.
2017 Omitted 0 0 0 2563 0.00 292
2018 Omitted 0 0 0 2564 0.00 289
2019 Omitted 0 0 0 2543 0.00 271
2020 Omitted 0 0 0 2502 0.00 255
2021 Omitted 0 0 0 2485 0.00 252
Total Records: 107
Total ‘Due County: 8026.26 (Added Assessments Only;
Total Due Municipality: 71121.32 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 82072.01
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS
District Count Land Im8r Total
FO1 90 752600 3582600 4335200
90 4335200
Block Lot Qual STC Land Impr Total Description
102 1.02 FO1 211000 170600 381600 - EXEMPT TO
120 81.05 FO1 10100 515400 - 525500 - NEW SINGL
182 9 FO1 321500 70700 392200 EXEMP_TO
191 43 FO1 210000 128000 338000 EXEMPT TO



